
4002ID Number:

www.katbus.com

General Manager:  Mrs. Cindy McGinnis1135 Magnolia Avenue

Knoxville, TN  37917-7740

Knoxville Area Transit (KAT)
     

(865) 215-7824

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census

 339

 79

  Square Miles

  Population

  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs

Knoxville, TN

 419,830

 

 

 

Other UZAs Served

  Square Miles

  Population

Service Area Statistics

 103 

 175,027 

 

 

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips

 129

  Annual Passenger Miles

  Annual Unlinked Trips

  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles

  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours

  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service

  Base Period Requirement

  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service

 3,225,462

 97

 63

 14,696,174

 3,627,802

 12,697

 3,906

 2,089

Service Consumption

Service Supplied

 

 255,749

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned 

Sources of Operating Funds Expended
$1,431,088  

(  9%)  Fare Revenues  $1,431,088

  Federal Assistance 

  State Funds

  State Funds

  Local funds

  Other Funds

  Federal Assistance

  Local Funds

  Other Funds

 1,971,310 

 1,916,947 

 0 

 1,719,835 

  Total Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

  Total Capital Funds Expended

$15,810,685 

$1,719,835 

 7,814,850 

$0 

( 49%)

( 12%)

( 12%)

( 17%)

(  0%)

(  0%)

(100%)

(  0%)

 2,676,490

 

 

 0 

 

 

 

Summary of Operating Expenses

  Salary, Wages and Benefits $10,216,857 

  Materials and Supplies  3,659,635 

  Purchased Transportation  0 

  Other Operating Expenses  1,934,193 

$15,810,685   Total Operating Expenses

 

 

 

$0 Reconciling Cash Expenditures  

12%

49%
12%

9%

17%

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

100%

Sources of Capital Funds ExpendedVehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Directly

Operated

      Purchased

Transportation

Systems and

   Guideways

Facilities and

        Stations Other Total

Revenue

Vehicles1

Bus $1,160,001 $70,488$23,314 $1,719,835$466,032   76  0  

Demand Response $0 $0$0 $0$0   21  0  

 97  0 $466,032 $23,314 $1,160,001 $70,488 $1,719,835Total    

        Fare 

Revenues
1

 $1,316,497 

 $114,591 

Modal Characteristics 

Operating

Expenses1

Bus $14,297,354  

Demand Response $1,513,331  

Uses of

Capital

Funds

      Annual

Passenger

         Miles

Annual Vehicle

Revenue MIles

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Fixed Guideway

      Directional

     Route Miles

Vehicles Available

for Maximum

Service

Average Fleet

Age in Years

Vehicles Operated 

in Maximum 

Service

Peak to

Base Ratio

Percent

Spares

 7.0   100$1,719,835  3,572,641 14,209,148 1.21  32% 216,569 2,672,176  760.0          

 4.3   29$0  55,161 487,026 N/A  38% 39,180 553,286  21N/A          

Performance Measures

Service Efficiency

Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per

Unlinked Passenger Trip

Operating Expense per

Passenger Mile

Cost Effectiveness 

Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Service Effectiveness 

 16.50 1.34$4.00$1.01$66.02$5.35Bus       

 1.41 0.10$27.43$3.11$38.63$2.74Demand Response       
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Data Source:  2008 National Transit Database

11/3/2009

1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately


